© 2017 Orion Energy Systems, Inc. All rights reserved. The Orion logo, ISON™, APOLLO®, HARRIS and InteLite® product names are registered trademarks of
Orion Energy Systems. All other trademarks are the property of their respective owners.800.660.9340  |  orionlighting.com
HARRIS LED LDR® TROFFER RETROFIT EDGE
LDRE1
Features
•	 Ultra-light, highly efficient troffer
retrofit solution
•	 Installs in a few minutes

HARRIS LED LDR® TROFFER RETROFIT EDGE
LDRE1
Ordering Information
Series Nominal Lumen
Code
Voltage Driver
Type
CRI; Color Temp. Fixture
Size
Lens
Material
Bracket Type Additional Options
LDRE1=
LED
Retrofit
Edge
Gen1
2x2
A1= 2000lm
B1= 4000lm
2x4
D1= 3000lm
E1= 4000lm
F1= 6000lm1
G1= 8000lm1,2
UNV=
120-277v
FD50= Step
Dimming 50%5,6
FDXX= Full
Dimming 0-10v3,4
FDHB= Lutron
H-series dim
to 1%, Fade to
Black7
FDH1= Lutron Hi-
lume dim to 1%1,7
FDH2= Lutron Hi-
lume dim to 1%
2wire 120v1,7
FDH3= Lutron Hi-
lume dim to 1%
3wire 120-277v1,7
FD55= Lutron
5-series dim to
5%7
835= 80CRI, 3500K
840= 80CRI, 4000K
850= 80CRI, 5000K
22= 2x2
24= 2x4
M= Opaque
Matte
ST= Standard
PL= Plenum
LF= Lift
-BB= Battery Back Up
-DD=
Dial Dimmer5